
JV BOYS 2025  
SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

HOME AWAY

8/11 (mandatorys)

8/16 (scrimmage)

August 23

August 28

September 4

September 9

September 11

September 16

September 18

September 20

September 23

September 25

September 30

October 2

October 7

October 9

October 11

October 14

October 18-28

October 30-31

November 4

November 8

November 11

November 14-15

N/A

Elizabeth Forward

Montour

Franklin Regional

Belle Vernon

Allderdice

West Mifflin

Uniontown

Penn Trafford

Plum

Butler

Franklin Regional

Belle Vernon

Allderdice

West Mifflin

Uniontown

Norwin

Penn Trafford

WPIAL Playoffs

WPIAL Championships

PIAA 1  Roundst

PIAA Qtr Finals

PIAA Semi-Finals

PIAA Championships

7-9:30

10:00

2:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

1:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

12:00

6:00

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

Trinity Middle School

Montour High School

Franklin Regional High School

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

Schenley Park

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

Uniontown High School

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

Plum Senior High School

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

Belle Vernon High School

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

West Mifflin High School

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

SHS Complex - Rossi Field

Penn Trafford High School


