

JV BOYS 2025 SOCCER SCHEDULE



DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	LOCATION
8/11 (mandatory)	N/A	7-9:30	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
8/16 (scrimmage)	Elizabeth Forward	10:00	Trinity Middle School
August 23	Montour	2:00	Montour High School
August 28	Franklin Regional	6:00	Franklin Regional High School
September 4	Belle Vernon	6:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
September 9	Allderdice		Schenley Park
September 11	West Mifflin	6:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
September 16	Uniontown	6:00	Uniontown High School
September 18	Penn Trafford	6:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
September 20	Plum	1:00	Plum Senior High School
September 23	Butler	6:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
September 25	Franklin Regional	6:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
September 30	Belle Vernon	6:00	Belle Vernon High School
October 2	Allderdice	6:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
October 7	West Mifflin	6:00	West Mifflin High School
October 9	Uniontown	6:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
October 11	Norwin	12:00	SHS Complex - Rossi Field
October 14	Penn Trafford	6:00	Penn Trafford High School
October 18-28	WPIAL Playoffs		
October 30-31	WPIAL Championships		
November 4	PIAA 1 st Round		
November 8	PIAA Qtr Finals		
November 11	PIAA Semi-Finals		
November 14-15	PIAA Championships		

 HOME

 AWAY

+ + + +

+ + + +